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KFV Gotha

Name

Frank Trippner
Marc Spittel

Peter Knoll

Frank Remde
Michael Wedel
Gunter Guldenschuh
Gunter Hofmann
Eberhard Urner
Kevin Lehmann
Hagen Roth
Christoph Schréter
Hendrik Rieth
Michael Arndtz
Erik Braun

Reiner Salzmann
Marcel Schlott
Hans-Jurgen Haase
Frank Morstedt
Detlef BlaB

Pascal Roth

Frank Pollner
Béarbel Engelhardt
Kurt Geinitz

Lothar Gebhardt
Johannes Osterreich
Manuela Giinzler
Peter Eck

Helmut Langlotz
Detlef Schenk
Michael Buchmann
Christian Baldauf
Maurice Flamme
Eva Steinberger
Klara Wirtz

Stefan Pischel
Peter Schmidt

Club

SV Haina

SV Schwabhausen
SV Schwabhausen
Wacker Gotha
KSV Mechterstadt
BW Goldbach
Finsterberger SV
Finsterberger SV
SV Haina
Finsterberger SV
SV Schwabhausen
SV Haina

KSV Mechterstadt
Wacker Gotha
KSV Mechterstadt
SV Schwabhausen
SV Haina

BW Goldbach

SG Remstadt
Wacker Gotha
Wacker Gotha

BW Goldbach
KSV Mechterstadt
SG Remstadt

SG Remstadt

SG Remstadt
Finsterberger SV
SG Remstadt

BW Goldbach

BW Goldbach

SG Remstadt
Wacker Gotha

SV Haina

KSV Mechterstadt
SV Haina
Finsterberger SV

10

12
11

11
10

14
11
12
11
10

10

12
12

10

~

Spielercup 1. Kreisklasse, 2019/20
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
128
122
116
115
112
111
111

98
98
94
90
88
88
85
84
83
82
79
77
77
77
76
72
65
64
64
62
59
46
46
40
34
29
26
21
20



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

KFV Gotha

Rudiger Kley
Olaf Wilhelm

Wolfgang Hornschuh

Andreas Heyer
Martin Becher
Nancy Gunzler
Constantin Trescher
Robert Allmrodt
Gabriela RalRbach
Urszula Beschel
Daniel Reinhardt
Andreas Lemmer
Mario Jungklaus
Axel Koch

David Jungklaus

BW Goldbach
Finsterberger SV
KSV Mechterstadt
Wacker Gotha

BW Goldbach

BW Goldbach
KSV Mechterstadt
SV Haina

BW Goldbach
Wacker Gotha
Wacker Gotha
Wacker Gotha

SV Schwabhausen
BW Goldbach

SV Schwabhausen

Spielercup 1. Kreisklasse, 2019/20
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12
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